Hilltop High School - Tennis Court Upgrades
March 21, 2018 @ 2pm

Low Bidder: Blue Pacific Eng. & Construction
LC Paving
MA Stevens
Kirk Paving
Fordyce Construction

Blue Pacific Subs Listed: Ferandell Tennis Courts

LC Paving Subs Listed: Southbay Fence
Ferandell Tennis Courts

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed: ACE Paving
FenceCorp
Trueline Construction

$268,000.00
$319,041.00
$424,612.00
$558,275.00
$601,315.00

Tennis Courts

Fencing
Tennis Courts

Paving
Fencing
Court Striping



