Hilltop High School - Tennis Court Upgrades March 21, 2018 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:	Blue Pacific Eng. & Construction LC Paving MA Stevens Kirk Paving Fordyce Construction	\$268,000.00 \$319,041.00 \$424,612.00 \$558,275.00 \$601,315.00
Blue Pacific Subs Listed:	Ferandell Tennis Courts	Tennis Courts
LC Paving Subs Listed:	Southbay Fence Ferandell Tennis Courts	Fencing Tennis Courts
Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:	ACE Paving FenceCorp Trueline Construction	Paving Fencing Court Striping